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Maths

English

Maths

ENVIRONMENTAL
EDUCATION
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mathematics Pinker pre School

English

Learning Maths Book

Pinkler English Book
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HINDI

English

Maths

HINDI

HINDI

English

Maths
ENVIRONMENTAL
EDUCATION
English

HINDI

Maths

Social Science
Moral Science
Political Science
English

Maths

Social Science

Social Science

(His/Eco/Geog/Pol Sc)

Science

HINDI
ENVIRONMENTAL
EDUCATION
English Rhymes

Maths

Forever with English
Book

forever with Hindi Book

pre School tinkler
English book

Pre school Mathematics

Hindi

Hindi

English Book

Mathematics book

Hindi Book

Forever with Hindi
Forever with English
learning Maths

Forever with

Environmental Studies

Forever with English
Book

Forever with Hindi Book

Learning Maths
Forever with Social
Studies

Science Book

GK

ENGLISH Book

Learning Maths Book

Social Studies

GK

Science Book

Hindi book

Environmental Studies

Weavers

Mental Maths

Seema Jerath

Dr. Prabhat Kumar
tinkler

Tinkler

Tinkler

Pinkler

pinkler English Book

pinkler

Pinkler Hindi Book

Dr. Prabhat Kumar
Seema Jerath
Omlata Singh

A. Versha Manku
Seema Jerath

Dr. Prabhat Gupta
Omlata Singh
R.N.Yadav

Mrs. Ramya Leela
Frank

Sharda Anand
Seema Jerath
Omlata Singh

R. N. Yadav
Shardha Anand
Mrs. Ramya Leela
Frank

Dr .Prabhat Gupta
Dr. Ravinder Pal

V.R.Devika

Pradeep Singh
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0
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0
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0
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0
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0
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0
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0
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0
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0
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0
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0
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3

978938732
0
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0

978938732
0
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3
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0

978938650
0
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4

978938650
0
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3
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0
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4
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0

978938650
0
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4

978938828
8

978938462
6
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199

260

260

260

285

305

305

305

219

219

320

219

229.0

229

375

299

299

199

239

390

239

210

239

239

310

380

190



8T T ATH

Aarti Rathor

Akshita

Rathore

Amit Katariya

Anita Bishwas

Ankita Patidar

Anupriya
Wagherla

Arjun Chandra

Arjun Panwar

Ashmi jain

Bulee Kannole

Deepa Gupta

Divya Kandara

Divya Pipad

HINDI

ENVIRONMENTAL

EDUCATION
Maths

ENVIRONMENTAL

EDUCATION

Oar / ofd &1 S=AfafY

olH

no

no

no

no

Ankit Bjati

no

Rakesh Mishra

no

na

Unmarried

Madhurima

Learning Maths

20/06/199
2

28/10/199
6

01/09/198
4

17/06/199
6

13/10/199
6

17/06/198
8

26/06/199
2

18/08/199
2

13/01/202
1

07/01/199
4

01/01/198
3

21/03/199
6

03/09/199
3

Wonder World

R.P.Shrivastav
Anuradha Gupta

Omlata Singh

Environmental Studies Dr. Ravinder Pal
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12th [Commerce],
B.Com - None
[Other], M.Com
[Commerce]

12th [Commerce],
B.Com - None
[Other], M.Com
[Commerce]

12th [Arts], BA -
None [Other], MA
[PHYSICAL
EDUCATION]

12th [Home
Science], BSc -
None [Math
Science ], MSc
[Maths]

12th [Maths], BSc
- None [Math
Science ],

12th [Arts], BA -
None [Other], MA
[Arts]

12th [Other],
Other - None
[Other], Other
[Other]

12th [Bio], BSc -
None [Bio
Science ], MSc
[Bio Science ]

12th [Bio], BSc -
Guijraati [Bio
Science ], MSc
[Chemistry]

12th [Bio], BSc -
None [Math
Science ], MSc
[Maths]

12th [Arts], BA -
None [], MA [Arts]

12th [Commerce], B.L. Ed.
B.Com - None

[Math Science ],

Other

[Commerce]

12th [Bio], BSc -
None [], MSc [Bio]

BEd

D.EL.Ed

BEd

BEd

BEd

D.EL.Ed

DEd

BEd

BEd

DEd

BEd

978935263
3

978938776
7

978935263
3

978935263

48 14/01/202
1

24 13/01/202
1

120 16/01/202
1

48 12/01/202
1

36 14/01/202
1

36 15/01/202
1

48 01/01/202
1

48 06/01/202
1

241 13/01/202
1

24 14/01/202
1

48 02/01/202
1

1 06/01/202
1

48 14/01/202
1

310

345

415

310



Dulal Singh S lal 03/02/199 12th [Bio], BSc- D.EL.Ed 36 01/01/202

2 Sanskrit [Bio 1
Science ], MA
[Arts]
Farhat Bano no 15/04/197 12th [Arts], BA- BEd 120 13/01/202
6 None [Other], MA 1
I
Gurmail no 08/09/198 12th [Arts], BA- BEd 60 14/01/202
Sandhu 5 None [Other], MA 1
[Arts]
Harsha Payak no 26/08/199 12th [Home BEd 60 08/01/202
2 Science], BSc - 1
None [Bio
Science ], MSc
[Bio]
Harsha Prabha no 26/08/199 12th [Home BEd 60 07/01/202
Sharma 2 Science], BSc - 1
None [Bio
Science ], MSc
[Bio]
Harsha no 15/01/198 12th [Arts], BA- BEd 48 13/01/202
Sisodiya 3 None [Other], MA 1
[Arts]
Kavita na 02/02/198 12th [Arts], BA- DEd 24 03/01/202
Mewada 8 None [Other], MA 1
[Arts]
MS.Deepa no 01/01/199 12th [Arts], BA- D.EL.Ed 48 07/01/202
Rustagi 3 None [], 1
Rani Lodhi no 11/08/199 12th [Other], D.EL.Ed 36 06/01/202
3 Other - None 1
[Other], Other
[Other]
Santosh no 15/06/199 12th [Maths], BSc BEd 60 08/01/202
Malviya 2 - None [Math 1
Science ], MSc
[Maths]
Shikhar Kumar no 06/07/200 12th [Other], D.EL.Ed 0 01/01/202
0 Other - None 1
[Other], Other
[Other]
Surbhi Hemant Goyal 12/04/198 12th [Maths], BE - BEd 48 16/01/202
Shrivastava 6 None [Math 1
Science ],
Umesh Gahlot na 02/02/198 12th [Home D.Ed(Spl 36 08/01/202
7 Science], MSc Edn) 1
[Bio]
Vibhuti no 14/07/199 12th [Bio], BSc- BEd 36 13/01/202
Shekhar 4 None [Bio 1
Mishra Science ], MSc
[Maths]
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